Offering household power on the go
INPUT
Voltage 11.0Vdc – 15.0Vdc
Plug Type 12Vdc Auto Power Port
Cord Length 4'
OUTPUT
Watts - Continuous 100
Watts - Peak 160
On Battery Voltage 120Vac
On Battery Frequency 60Hz
On Battery Waveform Simulated Sine Wave
Outlets - Total 2
Outlet Type NEMA 5-15R
USB Charge Port - Total 2
USB Charging Amperage 2.4A (shared)
PROTECTION FEATURES
Low Battery Voltage Shutdown <11Vdc
High Battery Voltage Shutdown >15Vdc
High Temp Shutdown Yes
Overload Shutdown Yes
INDICATORS
Power Green
Fault Red
PHYSICAL
Dimensions (WxHxD) (in.) 3.62 x 1.59 x 3.62
CERTIFICATIONS
Environmental RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
Product Warranty 2 Years Limited
SPECIFICATIONS
The CyberPower 160 Power Inverter (CPS160PPB2U) converts
power from your vehicle’s 12V DC power outlet to simultaneously
power up to four devices with its two household AC outlets and
two USB ports (2.4 Amp shared). Use the AC outlets to power
portable electronics while you’re traveling. The USB ports charge
up to two USB-powered devices at the same time, including most
tablets, with 2.4 Amps of power.
Safety features such as a built-in fuse, surge protection, and
automatic shutdown protect your connected devices from power
surges and your automotive battery from accidental power drain.
Other features include sliding outlet covers, a four-foot power cord,
a DC plug, and a convenient seat pocket hook. The CyberPower
160, backed by a two-year limited warranty, is ideal for mobile
devices, entertainment electronics, digital cameras, and other
accessories that use up to 160 watts of power.
TYPICAL
APPLICATIONS
•	 Tablets
•	 Laptops
•	 Smartphones
FEATURES
•	 160W Power Inverter
•	 USB 2.4 Amp Charging Ports (2)
•	 120Vac Outlet (2)
•	 Seat Pocket Hook
•	 2-Year Warranty
CPS160PPB2U
MOBIL POWER INVERTER
©2019 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. CyberPower is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without notice, marketing programs, product offerings and specifications. www.CyberPowerSystems.com